Socorro Independent School District SCHOOL YEAR 2018-2019
Stop Locations For H400.1 PUENTES MIDDLE AM PUENTES MIDDLE

Route:H400.1 PUENTES MIDDLE AM Anchor Name:JAMES P BUTLER / MAN
Bus:B-0220

Route Days:MTWHF

(1) START ROBERT ITUARTE DR@TIERRA CREEL LN 6:54 am
(2) STOP JASON CRANDALL DR @ TIERRA FiJI LN 6:56 am
(3) STOP TIERRA VENADO DR @ TIERRA ASPID WY 6:57 am
(4) STOP TIERRA VENADO DR @ TIERRA HALCON DR 6:58 am
(5) STOP TIERRA VENADO DR @ TIERRA BRONCE DR 6:59 am
{6) STOP TIERRA VENADOQ DR @ TIERRA YAMILA LN 7:00 am
{7) STOP TIERRA YAMILA LN @ T!IERRA BRONCE DR 7:02 am
{8) STOP TIERRA MORENA DR @ TIERRA VIANEY DR 7:05am
{9) STOP TIERRA VIANEY DR @ TIERRA HALCON DR 7:06 am
{10) STOP TIERRA CREEL @ TIERRA TANIA @ MAILBOXES 7:08 am
{11) END TIERRA CHISUM DR @ TIERRA BAY PL. 7:10 am

{(12) DEST JAMES P BUTLER / MANUEL PUENTES (DRIVEWAY) 7:15 am



Route:R207.1

Bus:B-0167

{1)
(2)
{3)
{4)
{5)
{6)
(7)
(8)
(9
(10)
(11)
(12)

START
STOP
(stop)
STOP
(stop)
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Socorro Independent School District

Bus Stop Locations For R207.1 PUENTES MIDDLE AM

SCHOOL YEAR 2018-2019

Anchor Name:JAMES P BUTLER / MAN

Route Days:MTWHF
14087 PEBBLE HILLS (L.OS BAL.CONES APTS) 6:38 am
BERNARD LN @ AUGUSTA DRIVE 6:42 am
AUGUSTA DRIVE @ LA VON AVE 6:44 am
LA VON AVE @ GERARD DR 6:46 am
LA VON AVE @ RENE DR 6:47 am
LA VON @ MAGER 6:48 am
LAURA LN @ REBECCA LN 6:58 am
LAURA LN @ FLORA LN 6:58 am
SQUARE DANCE BLVD @ TOBACCO RD 7:02 am
SQUARE DANCE BLVD @ BOOTS GREEN RD 7:03 am
SQUARE DANCE @ LOPEZ 7:05 am
JAMES P BUTLER / MANUEL PUENTES (DRIVEWAY) 7:15am



